2021-11-05 Dalahelgen Paul Jones Grupp 2 - Omgang 2 - Individuell tivling IAF

Plac Poing

243,7
237,7
228,0
201,0
194,3

DN kA W ==

6 189,0
7 1883
& 1837
9 1827
0 179,0

11 178,3
12 174,0
13 173,3
14 1723
15 1720

16 1713
17 170,3

170,3
19 169,0
20 166,0

21 163,7
22 1633

163,3
24 160,3
25 153,0

26 150,7
27 148,0
28 146,7
29 146,3
30 1440

31 1433
32 1403
33 1387
34 1263
35 121,7

36 913

PBF Uppsala

Namn

Peter Nohrén
Johanna Granlund
Conny Svensson
Mats Larsson

Ann-Kristin Eriksson

Thorleif Arnesen
Per-Ake Good
Karin Falkenstrom
Gunilla Svensson
Tony Laszlo

Annelie Strom
Monika Savberg
Lisbet Mattsson
Bo Darvelid
Sigbritt Bengtsson

Mats Axelsson
Tony Hakansson
Jarl Jonsson
Kristina Olofsson
Eva-Lena Engstrom

Anna Karlsson
Irene Darvelid
Monica Eriksson
Catharina Schlyter
Mariann Eriksson

Eleonore Kronback
Anita Solin

Marie S6derblom Emanuelsson

Kjell Proos
Ann Johansson

Gunilla Wiklund
Maria Hols André
Rogert Deiwall

Sven-Erik Emanuelsson

Mari Bjurling

Irene Momgqvist

Lag

Borlénges ténkare
Borlénges tinkare
Svensson Svensson
Borlénges tinkare
Hols

Svensson Svensson
Goodingarna
Svensson Svensson
Svensson Svensson
Borlénges tinkare

Goodingarna
Hols
Goodingarna
Visbys stoltheter!
Broo

Visbys stoltheter!
Visbys stoltheter!
Jarls vanner!
Broo

Hols

Broo

Visbys stoltheter!
Goodingarna
Réttviks optimister
Riéttviks optimister

Bro6

Riéttviks optimister
Knitofs med 3 kullor
Jarls vanner!

Jarls vanner!

Réttviks optimister
Hols

Jarls vanner!

Knétofs med 3 kullor
Knétofs med 3 kullor

Knétofs med 3 kullor

MID

81347
20440
7638
241
81599

201245
13641
201246
36088
60350

60347
55135
57723
11382
88900

13782
66711
32936
84980
43256

12517

5155
81404
61464
86701

30328
86656
203863
206005
32933

41944
61452
23284
10424
205724

31545

#

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

W W W W W

1 2 3

102,7 73,0 68,0
102,7 59,0 76,0
62,0 92,0 74,0
52,0 73,0 76,0
81,0 41,3 72,0

43,0 92,0 54,0
57,3 59,0 72,0
43,0 66,7 74,0
62,0 66,7 54,0
52,0 59,0 68,0

57,3 49,0 72,0
81,0 44,0 49,0
57,3 59,0 57,0
56,0 59,0 57,3
60,0 60,0 52,0

59,0 59,0 53,3
59,0 54,0 57,3
48,0 61,0 61,3
52,0 65,0 52,0
50,0 44,0 72,0

60,0 65,0 38,7
56,0 54,0 53,3
57,3 49,0 57,0
56,0 41,3 63,0
50,0 40,0 63,0

52,0 60,0 38,7
56,0 40,0 52,0
61,0 58,7 27,0
33,3 61,0 52,0
48,0 44,0 52,0

50,0 41,3 52,0
50,0 41,3 49,0
33,3 44,0 61,3
61,0 33,3 32,0
31,0 58,7 32,0

31,0 33,3 27,0



